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 Key Budget Dates for Fiscal Year 2016 
 
 
Day Deadline Location	 Time Process 

Friday	 01/16/15	
	 N/A	 N/A	 Department	Heads	Budgets	provided	to	Finance	Director	

Friday	 01/30/15	 N/A	 N/A	 Finance	Director	to	provide	First	Selectman	with	Budget
	

Thursday	 02/26/15	 MMR	 5:30	PM	 Budget	Workshop	‐	First	Selectman	to	provide	Board	of	Selectman	with	First	Selectman’s	Budget	

Sunday	 03/01/15	 N/A	 N/A	 First	Selectman	to	provide	Board	of	Selectman	with	First	Selectman’s	Budget.	

Thursday	 03/05/15	 BOE	 5:30	PM	 Budget	Workshop	–	Departments	

Saturday	 03/07/15	 MMR	 8:00	AM	 Budget	Workshop	–	Departments	

Tuesday	 03/10/15	 MMR	 5:30	PM	 Budget	Workshop	–	(If	Needed)	

Wednesday	 03/11/15	 N/A	 N/A	 BOE	Budget	Presentation	to	BOF	(pursuant	to	Section	806	of	the	Town	Charter)	

Wednesday	 03/11/15	 MMR	 5:30	PM	 Budget	Workshop	–	(If	Needed)	

Tuesday	 03/12/15	 MMR	 5:30	PM	 Budget	Workshop	–	(If	Needed)	

Tuesday	 03/31/15	 MMR	 5:45	PM	 BOS	Budget	Presentation	to	BOF	(pursuant	to	Section	807	of	the	Town	Charter)			

Wednesday	 04/08/15	 SHS	Amphitheatre	 6:00	PM	 Public	Budget	Hearing	(Operating	&	Capital)	

Tuesday	 05/05/15	 Henry	James	M.S.	 6:00	AM	 Budget	Referendum	

Tuesday	 05/05/15	 HJS	Cafeteria		 8:30	PM*	 Board	of	Finance	
 
 
*After Referendum   
 


